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	ZINC26710858
	ZINC26710739
	ZINC30519884
	ZINC08346026
	ZINC6563174

	1.
	Molecular Weight
	346.43
	346.43
	331.37
	257.29
	230.26

	2.
	Number of rotatable bonds
	3
	3
	5
	2
	2

	3.
	Number of H-bond acceptors
	4
	4
	4
	2
	2

	4.
	Number of H-bond donors
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2

	5.
	GI absorption

	High
	High
	High
	High
	High

	6.
	BBB permeant

	No
	No
	No
	No
	Yes

	7.
	Lipinski violations

	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	8.
	Lead likeness 
violations
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1

	9.
	Synthetic accessibility
(from 1 (very easy) to 10 (very difficult)
	3.21
	3.13
	3.09
	3.61
	3.34


[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S1. Theoretical prediction of ADME parameters of the compounds.

